PACIIOPE[ Il CEMECTAP 2024/2025 BEXXBEV MMYHOJIOIMJA

18.11-22.11.2024

Yacosm

[ToHeABAHVK

08-09 h

09-10,15h

10,30-11 h

11-12,45 h

13-14 h

BtoPHUK

YeTBPTOK

[leTtoK

Caborta

1 Be;xx6a

14-15,15 h

15,15-16 h

16-17,30 h

17-18 h

18-19 h

19-20 h

Yacosm

[loHeABAHVK

BTtoPHUK

08-15h

Mdnsnoaornja 1

YeTBPTOK

[leTok

Cabora

AHatomnja 3

02.12-06.12.2024

Yacosm

15-16 h

[loHeABAHNK

BToPHUK

YeTBPTOK

[eTok

Caborta

2 BexoOa

16-17 h

17-18 h

18-19 h

19-20 h




09.12-13.12.2024

Yacosm

[loHeABAHNK

BTtoPHMK

08-09 h

09-10,15 h

10,30-11 h

11-12,45h

13-14 h

14-15,15h

15-16 h

16-17 h

17-18 h

18-19 h

19-20 h

CB.KAnmeHT
OXPNACKN

Cprepa

YeTBPTOK

[leTok

Cabora

3 gexkoOa

16.12-20.12.2024

Yacosn |

[loHeABAHNK

BTtoPHUK

08-09 h

09-10,15h

13-14 h

10,30-11 h
11-12,45h

YeTBPTOK

[eTok

14-15,15 h

15-16 h

Cabora

4 BexoOa

16-17 h

17-18 h

18-19 h

19-20 h




23%.12.27.12.2024 KOAOKBNYMCKA HEAEAA

HYacosn

[loHeABAHNK

BTtoPHWK

Cprepa

YeTBPTOK

[eTok

Caborta

08-15h

Mdunsnoaornja 1

Mea.cTar.+ NHO.

AHaToOMWja 3

ViImyHOAOIMja

30.12-03.01.2025

Yacosn

[loHeABAHVK

BTOPHWK

Cpepa

YeTBPTOK

[eTtok

Cabora

08-09 h

09-10 h

10-11 h

11-12 h

12-13 h

13-14 h

14-15h

15-16 h

16-17 h

06.01-10.01.2025

HYacosn

[loHeABAHUK

BTtoPHUMK

Cprepa

YeTBPTOK

[MetokK

Caborta

08-09 h

09-10,15h

10,30-11 h

11-12,45 h

13-14 h

14-15,15h

15,15-16 h

16-17,30 h

17,30-18 h

18-19.15h

19,15-20 h

baaHnk

boxuk

b-21.24

A-5.-8

5 BexoOa

b-13-16

A-9-12

b-17-20

A-1-4




13.01.-17.01.2025

Yacosn | [loHeABAHNK BToPHWK Crepa YeTBPTOK lletok Cabora

08-09 h 617 BexoOa

09-10,15h

10,30-11 h

11-12,45 h

13-14 h

14-15,15 h

15-16 h

16-17 h

17-18 h

18-19 h

19-20 h




